FTX3 Series High Reliability  5.0x3.2 mm  Ceramic CMOS/TTL Clock Oscillator
                                        ACT Corporation                           •    www.actxtal.com                                   •   sales@actxtal.com
Made in the USA•
0.5MHz to 200 MHz Frequency Range•
1.8V /2.5V /3.3V/5.0V logic levels•
Hermetically sealed ceramic packages•
Wide operating temperature range•
• Pb-free and RoHS/Green compliant
•
Product Features Applications
Military screening tests avaliable•
High shock resistance(meet 3000G shock)•
High schock and vibration environments
Military applications•
• Extended temperature applications
Down-hole drilling Equipments
Instrumentation and Microprocessor
•
•
HOW TO ORDER
PIN CONNECTIONS
FTX3 E L M         N / 100
 Screening Level
I = Industrial Std
B = MIL-PRF-55310,level B= MIL-PRF-55310,level B
Voltage
R=+1.8V
N=+2.5V
L=+3.3V
H=+5.0V
Frequency/ Temperature Stability
A = 100 ppm over -40OC to +85OC
B =  50 ppm over -40OC to +85OC
C =  25 ppm over -40OC to +85OC
D = 100 ppm over -55OC to +125OC
E =  50 ppm over -55OC to +125OC
Pin 1Connection
N=Not connected
E=Enable/Disable
Frequency
KHz/MHz
N = No Screening
F =  20 ppm over -20OC to +70 OC
G =  50 ppm over -20OC to +70 OC
Outline Drawing & Pad Layout
Dimensions in mm
2.54
1.4
1.2 2.2
1.
3
m
ax
1.  Not connected (N) or Enable/Disable (E )
2. Ground
3. Output
4. VDD
                                        Frequency Technology,Inc.                           •    www.freq-tech.com                                   •   sales@freq-tech.com
S = MIL-PRF-55310,level S
FTX3 Series High Reliability  5.0x3.2 mm  Ceramic CMOS/TTL Clock Oscillator
0.5MHz to 200 MHz
200.
 Electrical Performance
EN
                                        Frequency Technology,Inc.                           •    www.freq-tech.com                                   •   sales@freq-tech.com
10
10
10
10
8
8
8
8
7
7
20
30
40
50
15
20
30
40
10
15
25
35
15
10 8
10